PRE-QUALIFICATION BID TABULATION 2024

PROJECT NAME: RUSD GENERAL BIDS

OWNER: Rocklin Unified School District

Estimated Budget: OVER 1 MIL

Contractor Contact E-Mail Address Phone Number Expires

Abide Builders, Inc. Jeannie Majewski imajewski@abidebuilders.com 916-375-1009 1/18/2025
Air Systems Service and Construction

LLC Austin Voges avoges@airsystems1.com 916-752-1650 11/7/2024
Alessandro Electric, Inc. Clint Alessandro estimating@alessandroelectric.com 916-283-6966 6/14/2025
American Modular Systems, Inc. Marcus Raposas marcus.r@americanmodular.com 209-825-1921 8/9/2024
BRCO Constructors, Inc. Matt Roth mroth@gobrco.com 916-253-9373 1/18/2025
Clark & Sullivan Builders DBA

Clark/Sullivan Construction Ted Foor ted@clarksullivan.com 916-338-7707 1/2/2025
DDK Mechanical, Inc. Jenn Seros office3ddk@sbcglobal.net 916-383-5190 12/7/2024
Global Modular, Inc Adam Debard adebard@GDVI.net 209-676-8029 8/9/2024
JPB Designs Inc. Artyom Ponomarenko art.jpbdesigns@gmail.com 916-549-6259 1/18/2025
KS Plumbing, Inc. Kate Weiland kweiland @ksplumbinginc.com 530-672-2506 10/6/2024
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PRE-QUALIFICATION BID TABULATION 2024
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Contractor Contact E-Mail Address Phone Number Expires
KYA Services, LLC Victoria Johnson prequal@thekyagroup.com 714-659-6477 5/10/2025
Landmark Constructors, Inc. Kirsten Gerbi frontdesk@landmarkconst.net 916-663-1953 1/5/2025
Lawson Mechanical Contractors, LLC Caroline Rojas prequals@lawsonmechanical.com 916-381-5000 7/31/2024
Lawson SSP Group, LLC Sarah Pak SSPprequals@lawsonmechanical.com 916-368-0500 9/21/2024
Meehleis Modular Buildings Inc. Carmen M. O'Campo carmen@meehleis.com 209-334-4637 8/10/2024
Pacific Power & Systems, Inc Beth Parker bethp@norleegroup.com 904-345-4529 5/15/2025
Pro-Ex Construction, Inc Pavel Chemyy pavel@proexconstruction.com 916-970-0097 1/18/2025
Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. Kenneth J. Wenham bd@roebbelen.com 916-939-4000 6/17/2025
Sac Valley Electric, Inc. Keven Lively k.lively@sacvalleyelectric.com 916-922-1139 1/26/2025
Schreder & Brandt Mfg. Inc. Carolyn Atkinson carolyn@schrederandbrandt.com 530-899-1104 1/18/2025
Studebaker Electric, Inc. Haley Wilder accounting@studebakerelectric.net 916-259-2543 3/15/2025
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Universal Coatings, Inc.

Kim Nulick

Kim@universalcoatings.net

559-233-6300

10/20/2024
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